
LASTNAME FIRSTNAME STATE Email CHAPTER
Bishop Brant AL bsbishop@charter.net R
McKee Buddy AL meaness1@comcast.net R
Roberts Eric AL R
Sanford Chris AL csanford@gadsdenstate.edu R
Teal Tim AL gdenbeast@gmail.com R
Arriola Brittany AZ b.arriola8889@gmail.com R
Briggs Wesley AZ wes@proofpest.com R
Chen Sitha AZ sithachen@gmail.com R
Davis Suzanne AZ suzannedavisaz@gmail.com R
Downing Tricia AZ triciadowning@cox.net R
Early Mike AZ mike.early1971@gmail.com R
Ellis James AZ jl_ellis@msn.com R
Feliciano Nico AZ nicofeliciano@gmail.com R
Gamble Heather AZ heatherdgamble@yahoo.com R
Garcia Dennis AZ deehgarcia@yahoo.com R
Gnerre Jerry AZ jgnerre@hotmail.com R
Gonzalez Cynthia AZ synthiastatic@gmail.com R
Holloway Patrick AZ pftit@cox.net R
Hussary Sophia AZ shussary@gmail.com R
Knight Zachery AZ strngthcck@gmail.com R
Hanlon Briana AZ briana_lacey@rocketmail.com R
Medina Chris AZ chris.medina88@gmail.com R
Morales Trella AZ trellamorales3265@hotmail.com R
Perez Nicole AZ nikki.lynie@outlook.com R
Phillip Arletha AZ apbzns@gmail.com R
Pigeon Timothy AZ tpigeon@gmail.com R
Shumaker LeAnne AZ leanneshumaker@yahoo.com R
Sparkes Timothy AZ diehardgymtim@gmail.com R
Turose Alyssa AZ alyssatu@buffalo.edu R
Whitaker Rosha Lee AZ rleewhit@tutanota.com R
Aldrich David CA greg.godwin@lmco.com R
Bernier III Richard CA califlexfitness@gmail.com
De Luca John CA ccsjohnny@yahoo.com R
Domingues Joe CA joseph.domingues@gmail.com R
Gutierrez Steve CA steve@excelrelocation.com R
Hsueh Eddie CA hsueheddie@gmail.com R
Kezerian Todd CA kezerian@sbcglobal.net R
Laguna Carlos CA laguna_assoc@i4vision.com R
Levesque David CA tradesman4u@hotmail.com R
Lopez Mark CA everydayiron8489@gmail.com R
Lopez Vincent CA vince@vlopezjrandsons.com R
Mendelson Maricelle CA maricelle_m@yahoo.com R
Mendelson Scot CA mendy1100@yahoo.com R
Meskew Kevin CA warrior01@earthlink.net R
Pfeiffer Packer Kimberly CA pwrgalkim@sbcglobal.net R
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Razor Jim CA jimrazor@netzero.com R
Simpson Dan CA dan_ansel_simpson@yahoo.com R
Tawzer Mary Rubic CA kmctawzer@verizon.net R
Tawzer Ken CA kmctawzer@verizon.net R
Thunberg Ken CA kthunberg@scslinks.com R
Tumminello Peter CA overlappingaction@yahoo.com R
Wilson Pete CA plchampca@gmail.com R
Woods Gary CA R
Packer Bob CA wheelersfitnessfresno@gmail.com W
Santee Gordon CA gbsantee@verison.net W
Wheeler Ken CA hogpit804@yahoo.com W
Wheeler Lisa CA pwrgr1501@hotmail.com W
Bhagat Nikhil CO nikhil.bhagat90@gmail.com R
Bustillos Doug CO d.t.5385@comcast.net R
Bustillos William E. CO bnbustillos@comcast.net R
Helton Chris CO  R
Behrle Michael CT mikeb1656@gmail.com R
Creatura Lenny CT lgc1585@gmail.com
Davidson Brad CT badavidson25@gmail.com R
Jackson Jessie CT jjate76@yahoo.com R
Knox Conor CT conor.j.knox@gmail.com R
Lopez Ray CT raylohalo@gmail.com
Ruoppo John CT jruoppo@yahoo.com R
Sirois Eric CT eric.sirois13@gmail.com R
Tanner Vincent CT vincentmtanner@gmail.com R
Baird Kate DE powerfulkate@comcast.net R
Bingham Donna FL donna@jvrwindows.com R
Bingham Lloyd FL magilla_00@aol.com R
Dasrath Shanie FL finalfantasy910@gmail.com R
Edwards Ron FL ron_750@msn.com R
Esposito Michael FL mesposi1@outlook.com R
Ghazan Lilith FL ibuildchampions@gmail.com R
Godwin Greg FL greg.godwin@lmco.com R
Jurkowski Greg FL primoauto@aol.com R
Kennedy Joel FL jkennedy421@gmail.com R
Krause John FL jkrause74@icloud.com R
Masters Allen FL tmasters_amasters@yahoo.com R
Mears Denise FL djenkins468@gmail.com R
Myers Bobby FL alaqua-pits@dfsi.net R
Norman Joe FL teamjaxfl@gmail.com W
O'Donnell Tom FL odironbug@yahoo.com W
Romoser John FL worldgymfortmyers@comcast.net R
Schwab Brian FL lightweightpower@aol.com R
Schwanke Michael FL schwanke78@yahoo.com R
Schwanke Suzanne FL suzanne_mikolay@yahoo.com R
Snell Ken FL ken@kensnellpower.com R
Tillman Keith FL tillmank@bellsouth.net R
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Tincher Brian FL floridalifter@yahoo.com R
Watkins Helen FL honeylakepark@verizon.net R
Wells Nick FL nickwells44@yahoo.com R
Yerrakadu Andrew FL bach2.andrew@gmail.com R
Baltz Louis FL W
Fitzpatrick Edward FL ejvette@aol.con W
Kidder Kieran FL W
Pittman Dennis FL pittman89@aol.com W
Rebera Jeffery FL jeffrebera@gmail.com W
Albano Scott R
Baggett Glenn GA glennb220@gmail.com R
Baggett Traci GA baggetttraci@yahoo.com R
Goggins Steve GA stev R
Grove Jon GA Jon@premierfigtnesssource.com R
Norman Charles GA cnorman169@gmail.com R
Deverville Joe GA androstack01@aol.com W
Akiyama Larry HI R
Grandick James IA R
Cameron Kendall ID animalbodybuilding@hotmail.com R
Chase Ashley ID ashley.lynne.chase@gmail.com R
Chase Jayden ID j.chase.bb@gmail.com R
Giddings Priscilla ID psgidddins@gmail.com R
Gregerson Tyrel ID hbbc.tyrel@gmail.com R
Jicha JT ID jtjicha@hotmail.com R
Marley Lane ID laneandserena@gmail.com R
Pyne Karla ID karlapyne1@hotmail.com R
Walker Brian ID bwalker@bonneville.id.us R
Sorensen Lyndsay ID lynies5@gmail.com R
Sorensen Paul ID pksorensen96@hotmail.com R
Higgins Linda ID snakeriverpl@cs.com W
Woolley David ID woolley14@icloud.com R
Lovell Carl ID carl@carllovell.com W
Adkins Jason IL R
Agbulos Kevin IL kevinagbulos@gmail.com
Arvai George IL g.arvai56@gmail.com R
Basenberg Stephanie IL smbasenberg@gmail.com R
Callahan Patrick IL patrickcallahan@gmail.com R
Brewton Tywnia IL tbrewt10@comcast.net R
Detman Shannon IL shannon.detman@gmail.com R
Domanski Lea-Ann IL elbell6@hotmail.com R
Earley* Keith IL keith.earley@rrb.gov R
Frein Tracy IL tracyfrein@gmail.com R
Gibson Melissa IL melissa.logue@yahoo.com R
Gimmell Jennifer IL jennifer.gimmell@me.com R
Hawkins Stacy IL stacyhawkins2@gmail.com R
Maroscher Eric IL carpe3diem@aol.com R
Mirabelli Jill IL jmelais@trane.com R
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Roberts JP IL jp3759@gmail.com R
Rupright Paul IL paul_rup@yahoo.com R
Ryan Roger IL rogryan@comcast.net R
Rzany Christopher IL chris_rzany@yahoo.com R
Sepe Justin IL metalhornsshails@gmail.com R
Stevens Charlie IL epanyblaze@hotmail.com R
Vallejo Alexandria IL acvallejo@comcast.net R
Wallace Matt IL matthew.wallace711@yahoo.com R
Atef Ahmad Joe IL joeatef628@yahoo.com W
Burgard John IL thescurve@hotmail.com W
Carnaghi Tom IL W
Davis Terry IL tjdavis1111@comcast.net W
Deline Dave IL bigdave1654@yahoo.com W
Detman Nick IL detmandnd@yahoo.com W
Kelly Bob IL deadlifting@sbcglobal.net W
Stone Ken IL kstone11330@sbcglobal.net W
Stone Eric IL thestone@chicagopowerlifting.comW
Stone Jacqueline IL millikinjax@gmail.com W
Zenzen Dick IL maswldchamp@gmail.com W
Beard Billy IN itapakeg@comcast.net R
Bensley Brett IN brett.bensley@gmail.com R
Brown Renee IN brownrenee7660@yahoo.com R
Herr Maddie IN maherr66@gmail.com R
Karwowski Connor IN connor.karwowski@gmail.com R
King Cullen IN cujaki51@gmail.com R
Land Joshua IN landizle18@yahoo.com R
Morris Kurt IN kdmorris1980@gmail.com R
Ponsler Andrew IN westindybarbell@gmail.com R
Ponsler Doug IN ponsler0633@att.net R
Robinson Darwin IN westindybarbell@gmail.com R
Ewen Dave IN dewen220@gmail.com R
Hoover Larry IN quad4hoov@gmail.com R
Caslow Al KS al.cabe@gmail.com R
Harlow Brett KY bdh_815@yahoo.com
Dunn Butch LA gimd@bayou.com R
Courville Blasé LA blasecourville78@yahoo.com R
Frank Teresa LA tfrank@dhh.la.gov R
Luckett Mike LA mlucke2@yahoo.com R
Theriot Greg LA gtheriot74@yahoo.com R
Frank Garry LA garryfrank@att.net W
Lieux Kenneth LA erf821@cox.net W
Love James C (Trey) LA treylove@gmail.com W
Belloli Thomas MA thomasbelloli@yahoo.com R
Bakhshandeh Bezhad Bear MA dehzadbear@gmail.com R
Foster Rachel MA rachellynn078@gmail.com need pract    
Smith Stephen C MA smsrudedogg@comcast.net W
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Barlow Lynne ME lafgas@megalink.net R
Blanchard Scott ME scottleighblanchard@gmail.com R
Clifford Lisa ME lisa.adair@yahoo.com R
Israelson Matt ME R
Johnson Gabe ME johnson.gabriel.28@gmail.com R
Lane Timothy ME tpllrl@myfairpoint.net R
Nodine Emily ME emily.nodine@gmail.com R
Pindell Michael ME bluewoodrock@yahoo.com R
Smith Matthew A ME smittymas79@gmail.com R
Wiers Christopher ME hugelift@yahoo.com R
Barlow Russ ME hardcore@megalink.net W
Arnold Ross MI rossarnold@att.net R
Brandenburg Clay MI harlanbrandenburg@yahoo.com R
Briggs Andy MI lifthvy1@yahoo.com R
Creedon Steve MI sdc5264@yahoo.com R
Gallo Craig MI cgallo1972@hotmail.com R
Gallo Kristy MI powerlifter1001@hotmail.com R
Kroczaleski (Kroc) Janae Marie (Matt) MI janaemariekroc@gmail.com R
Little Arthur MI artmstrlifter@sbcglobal.net W
Murphy Dave MI dmurphy971@aol.com R
Newell Michael MI strengthbeyond3@msn.com R
Proce Jim MI R
Richardson Ken MI clay2ali3x@yahoo.com R
Ruelan Miguel MI drmruelan@comcast.net R
Sawyer Michael MI roadkill11@sbcglobal.net R
Scelfo Vincent MI vinces148@yahoo.com R
Stamper Wally MI wallygator5@yahoo.com W
Ulch Steve MI rsulch53@gmail.com R
White Robert Mike MI strengthbeyond3@msn.com R
Zemmin John MI john@zemmin.com R
Szudarek Mike MI mszudarek@marylayne.com W
Adkins Jeffrey MN barbell01@gmail.com R
Anderson Michael E MN anderson14091@msn.com R
Berg Pete MN pmberg@means.net R
Brooks Cooper MN cooperbrooks23@gmail.com R
Burdette James MN priestcometh@yahoo.com R
Canton Jesse MN jessxcr@gmail.com R
Ericksen Josh MN yoshicpg@gmail.com R
Goldstone Ryan MN senater@hotmail.com R
Gray Michael R MN mrg67@yahoo.com R
Hagen Danielle MN dallasstar08@yahoo.com R
Harrison David MN chefhairball@yahoo.com R
Hemenway Lloyd MN ranger175abn@hotmail.com R
Kadrlik Charles MN chkadrlik@aol.com R
Nutter Scott MN biggcat@hotmail.com R
Title Ben MN ben_tittle@yahoo.com R
Nutter Rachel MN rnutter1120@yahoo.com W
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Cass Brandon MO cassstrength@cs.com R
Duncan William E MO mopowrltr@yahoo.com R
Lowe Clinton MO lowex2@gmail.com R
Wood Rodney MO rodwood1967@yahoo.com R
McDowell Rich MO benchbro@gmail.com S
McDowell Christina MO christian1652@gmail.com S
Bishop Josh MS sheilab1948@yahoo.com R
Bishop James MS sheilab1948@yahoo.com R
Davis Kyle MS apfmississippi@gmail.com R
Favre David MS squat788@bellsouth.net R
Frank Alex MS afrank52@hotmail.com R
Ladnier Joe MS theladx2@gmail.com R
Ray Robert Jared MS jared.ray@intwelding.com R
Reynolds Jodie MS jepalmer98@hotmail.com R
Tollefson (D'Andrea) Deana MS deanatollefson@yahoo.com R
Vayda Joe MS vaydaj@bellsouth.net R
Baum Jeff MT baumer86@hotmail.com R
Biegel Daniel MT biegs@bresnan.net R
Garlitz Dale MT gardal2010@yahoo.com R
Johnson Willy MT willy@alphaomegapros.com R
Thompson Jim MT thompsonfts@gmail.com W
Turner Phil MT R
Blanco Guillermo NC gblanco68@gmail.com R
Dilda Jr Sigbee Bryant NC bdilda@embarqmail.com R
Carlquist Anthony ND nd_powerlifting@hotmail.com R
Ehlert Jason ND jasonehlert@yahoo.com R
Elkin Patrick ND patrick.elkin@yahoo.com R
Grosz Joe ND joegrosz@yahoo.com R
Grothe Mark ND mgrothe65@gmail.com R
Johnson Kathy ND atherinejohnson1696@yahoo.com R
Kouba Joey ND R
Carlsson Rita NE ritaanncarlsson@gmail.com R
Slepicka Dustin NE dustin_slepicka@hotmail.com R
Sullivan Caitlin NE caitlinsullivan2991@gmail.com R
Taylor Michael NE mike0103@cox.net R
Thurman Daniel NE dthurman600@gmail.com R
Young Tom NE thomas.young2@va.gov R
Barba Marilyn NH mbarba79760@roadrunner.com R
Boyle Connor NH connorboyle@gmail.com R
Filicetti Gino NH gino@filicetti.net R
Follansbee Dave NH nhbodybuilding@yahoo.com R
Hall Evan NH bbhs44@hotmail.com R
Laakso Reed NH reedlaakso@gmail.com R
Larner Joshua NH jmlarner@comcast.net R
Ross Donnie NH d.ross9779@gmail.com
Kamand Tony NJ R
Lajoie Chris NJ cslinc@maine.rr.com R
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Luciano Sam NY samluciano@msn.com R
McCallion Susan NY jands12019@aol.com R
McCaslin Zane NY swampass@ironasylumngym.com R
McCaslin Sandi NY ironasylumngym@yahoo.com R
Mimnaugh Billy NY bmimnaugh@yahoo.com R
Blackstone John OH blackstonesgym@yahoo.com R
Butcher Wade OH butcherfamily6@gmail.com R
Coleman Arnold OH acoleman4200@hotmail.com R
Dague Dan OH lexenxtreme@aol.com R
Dotson Avery OH adotson10@gmail.com R
Eberwine Adrian OH adrianeberwine@yahoo.com R
Elick Jon OH antman517@aol.com R
Hansen Amber OH ambermariemath@gmail.com R
Hoff Dave OH westsidebarbell5@gmail.com R
Horn Jeremy OH jhorn@hennypenny.com R
McNett Jayson OH cavebear24@hotmail.com R
Murphy Josh OH josh_6031@hotmail.com R
Upham Joe OH uphamjoe@yahoo.com R
Phelps Stackhouse Laura OH lauranphelps@gmail.com R
Reichman Leah OH lreichman0712@gmail.com R
Roy Tyler OH tylerroy@gmail.com R
Sansbury Timothy OH diezl@columbus.rr.com R
Smith Christopher W OH eatonbarbellohio@gmail.com R
Tamerius Steve OH stevetrivia@earthlink.net W
Weisberger Amy OH R
Wyler Tracy OH debbiewyler@gmail.com R
Benford Garry OH gbenford@columbus.rr.com W
Wetenhall James OH jwetenhall@buckeye-express.com W
Wetenhall Katherine OH jwetenhall@buckeye-express.com W
Askew Mary OR skiermary69@hotmail.com R
Brown Brad OR bradleyb0311@gmail.com R
Clapp David OR david@suckitupfitness.com R
Clapp Diana OR dianalclapp@gmail.com R
Diaz deleon Joaquin OR Joaquin2121@yahoo.com R
Duffin Chris OR christopherduffin@gmail.com R
Feeny Tom OR R
Hare John OR jhareii@aol.com R
Hook Larry OR lhook@isatsb.com R
Larsen Adrian OR larsen540@yahoo.com R
Mushaney Albie OR amushaney@gmail..com R
O'Malley Tim OR tim97230@yahoo.com R
Sandoval Kelli OR ironangelpl@yahoo.com R
Snider Andrew OR mrandrewsnider@hotmail.com R
Sorenson Soren OR bigdaddyof9@gmail.com R
Olinger Robert PA rolinger@verizon.net W
Arioli Jeff SC pierre3143@gmail.com R
Encarnacion LeeRay SC R
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Encarnacion Lenny SC R
Harris Kenneth SC kendee365@gmail.com R
Hubbs Russell SC rhubbs@citadel.edu R
Malchow Kenneth SC kmalchow@comporium.net R
Mattei John SC drmanagmnt@aol.com R
Millman William SC shelter804@gmail.com R
Robinson John SC mrbscustom@gmail.com R
Shealy Michael SC shealym713@gmail.com R
Shook Todd SC ftshook@gmail.com R
Steck Michael SC msteck@bellsouth.net R
Sturdivant Barry SC  R
Taillon Kate SC k.taillon@hotmail.com R
Tillman Edwin Karl SC karl_tillman@bose.com R
Williams Willard Killer SC willywllms@yahoo.com R
Lenz Ann SD a_m_lenz@hotmail.com R
Lenz John SD rivercityfitness@hotmail.com R
Miller Robin SD robinmiller96194@gmail.com R
Pease Phillip SD pease.pj@gmail.com R
Petrak Harlie SD harlie.ann2015@hotmail.com R
Beatty Mike TN mikebeatty2855@gmail.com R
Griffin Chris TN justbefitfitness@comcast.net R
Hill JB TN jbhill@nexusconnect.net R
Key Paul TN R
Stewart Jessi TN jessistewart220@gmail.com R
Tracey Brent TN brentt1230@hotmail.com R
Fukuda John TX johnfukuda@ymail.com R
Fletcher Henry TX ohenry411@yahoo.com R
Lewis Megan TX meganhill4@yahoo.com R
Korenke Adam TX akorenke@westernu.edu R
Smith Willis TX smithfitness93@gmail.com R
Thomason Henry TX henrythomason55@earthlink.net R
Tillinghast Greg TX g-tillinghast@yahoo.com R
Wray Matt TX mattwray@gmail.com R
Mills David TX ironmonger@aol.com R 
Denmon Lee TX ldenmon@dishmail.net W
Denmon Mike TX denmonjm@apci.com W
Drummond Jonathan TX jdrummond5@satx.rr.com R
McDaniel Beverly TX mdanielbb@sbcglobal.net W
McDaniel Mike TX mcdaniel242@sbcglobal.net W
Mistric Larry TX lcm61707@sbcglobal.net W
Nickele Joe TX jsragman747@msn.com W
Ortiz Alex TX alexortiz88@msn.com W
Alvari Jeff UT alvari1@comcast.net R
Breen Tristen UT tristenbreen14@gmail.com R
Grove Jami UT R
Gunter Jacob UT gunterj@provolawyers.com R
Johnson Jesse UT R
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Lenhart Nick UT nick@nicklenhart.com R
Marble Ryan UT marbles700@gmail.com R
Olsen Sean UT olsen2773@yahoo.com R
Roessler Tyler UT troessler65@gmail.com R
Saunders Mike UT mike95763@yahoo.com R
Walker Dana UT walkerdana@outlook.com R
Williams Chris UT xwhatdoyoumeanx@aol.com R
Cunningham Jon James UT benchpress500@comcast.net W
McGrail Chris UT cmcgrail1978@gmail.com W
Delay Laura VT lauradelay@gmail.com R
Kernoff Bret VT kernoff@adelphia.net R
Kernoff Diana VT diana@vermontpowerlifting.com R
Kernoff Jennifer VT jennifer.kernoff@uvm.edu R
Markey Drew VT R

Bell Don WA donb11923@gmail.com
Reichert Gary WI lifterg@yahoo.com R
Nelson Thomas G WI powerliftingtom@yahoo.com W

mailto:nick@nicklenhart.com
mailto:marbles700@gmail.com
mailto:olsen2773@yahoo.com
mailto:troessler65@gmail.com
mailto:mike95763@yahoo.com
mailto:walkerdana@outlook.com
mailto:xwhatdoyoumeanx@aol.com
mailto:benchpress500@comcast.net
mailto:cmcgrail1978@gmail.com
mailto:lauradelay@gmail.com
mailto:kernoff@adelphia.net
mailto:diana@vermontpowerlifting.com
mailto:jennifer.kernoff@uvm.edu
mailto:donb11923@gmail.com
mailto:lifterg@yahoo.com
mailto:powerliftingtom@yahoo.com

	Sheet1

